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Week-End Racing Cup Dunlop GP Racer - Anneau du Rhin 2023
Challenge des Monos
Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 162 11:45527] 5 1:48.728
No 2 CHARLES-ARTIGUES Christophe (Rg=3) Pass 186 13:34.993] 6 1:49.466
Pass 40 2:42.822 Pass 208 15:24.709| 7 1:49.716
Pass 61 4:22.523] 1 1:39.701 =
Pass 82 6:00.976] 2 1:38.453|* No 9 SOMSON Herve (Rg=4)
Pass 99 7:39.077 3 1:38.101|* Pass 20 1:59.199
Pass 122 9:16.552| 4 1:37.475(* Pass 44 3:41.584| 1 1:42.385**
Pass 145 10:54.102| 5 1:37.550 Pass 68 5:20.921| 2 1:39.337 [ **
Pass 169 12:33.042| 6 1:38.940 Pass 92 6:59.023| 3 1:38.102*
Pass 191 14:11.054| 7 1:38.012 Pass 117 8:40.132| 4 1:41.109
Pass 212 15:49.315| 8 1:38.261 Pass 140 10:18.413] 5 1:38.281
Pass 164 11:56.734| 6 1:38.321
No 3 POMMIER Xavier (Rg=12) In 227 17:23.7271] 7 5:26.993
Pass 34 2:28.280
Pass 57 4:14.255| 1 1:45.975|* No 14 PINOT Nicolas (Rg=11)
Pass 79 5:59.222| 2 1:44.967|* Pass 21 2:05.540
Pass 102 7:42.157| 3 1:42.935|* Pass 45 3:49.267] 1 1:43.727*
Pass 125 9:25.890 4 1:43.733 Pass 70 5:32.255| 2 1:42.988|*
Pass 149 11:07.942] 5 1:42.052|* Pass 94 7:14.515| 3 1:42.260|*
Pass 176 12:55.596 6 1:47.654 Pass 119 8:56.963 4 1:42.448
Pass 199 14:37.957| 7 1:42.361 Pass 143 10:38.890| 5 1:41.927|*
Pass 220 16:21.111] 8 1:43.154 Pass 167 12:21.042] 6 1:42.152
Pass 189 14:03.838| 7 1:42.796
No 5 BELLANGER Thierry (Rg=19) Pass 213 15:49.576] 8 1:45.738
Pass 23 2:13.793
Pass 47 4:03.287 1 1-49.494| No 16 BARBIE-POMMIER Valérie (Rg=24)
Pass 73 5:51.262| 2 1:47.975* Pass 38 2:37.631
Pass 98 7:38.567| 3 1:47.305|* Pass 65 4:34.277] 1 1:56.646*
Pass 126 9:25.912| 4 1:47.345 Pass 90 6:30.088] 2 1:55.811*
Pass 153 11:13.365] 5 1:47.453 Pass 116 8:26.309| 3 1:56.221
Pass 178 13:00.669] 6 1:47.304|* Pass 141 10:22.295| 4 1:55.986
Pass 203 14:46.790| 7 1:46.121|* Pass 166 12:17.148] 5 1:54.853*
Pass 225 16:33.934| 8 1:47.144 Pass 192 14:11.361] 6 1:54.213|*
Pass 217 16:04.739| 7 1:53.378*
No 6 PAILLARD Romain (Rg=13)
pass | 35 228,408 No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc (Rg=17)
Pass 56 4:13.887 1 1:45.479|* Pass 29 2:24.840
Pass 78 5:58.598] 2 1:44.711)* Pass 59 4:18.773 1 1:53.933*
Pass 105 7:43.738] 3 1:45.140 Pass 85 6:06.897| 2 1:48.124]*
Pass 128 9:27.174| 4 1:43.436* Pass 110 7:53.817 3 1:46.920|*
Pass 152 11:10.837| 5 1:43.663 Pass 135 9:40.680| 4 1:46.863*
Pass 174 12:53.864| 6 1:43.027|* Pass 158 11:26.492| 5 1:45.812|*
Pass 197 14:36.341| 7 1:42.477|* Pass 181 13:12.082| 6 1:45.590|*
In 218 16:18.973 8 1:42.632 Pass 204 14:57.312| 7 1:45.230 [ *
Pass 226 16:42.671| 8 1:45.359
No 8 COLLIN Bruno (Rg=21)
Pass 39 2-36.437 No 29 BARRIOT Jean Christophe (Rg=22)
Pass 63 4:30.045| 1 1:51.608|* Pass 36 2:28.670
Pass 88 6:19.104| 2 1:49.059| * Pass 62 4:23.038] 1 1:54.368|*
Pass 114 8:07.551| 3 1:48.447|* Pass 86 6:15.017| 2 1:51.979|*
Pass 137 9:56.799| 4 1:49.248 Pass 113 8:05.983| 3 1:50.966 | *
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Challenge des Monos
Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 103 7:42.877| 3 1:41.157|*
No 29 BARRIOT Jean Christophe (Rg=22) Pass 123 9:.23.437| 4 1-40.560
Pass 139 9:58.415| 4 1:52.432 Pass 147 11:04.151| 5 1:40.714
Pass 163 11:49.189| 5 1:50.774 Pass 171 12:43.572| 6 1:39.421|*
Pass 187 13:39.489| 6 1:50.300 In 195 14:24.565| 7 1:40.993
Pass 210 15:29.684| 7 1:50.195
No 60 FLEGAR Thierry (Rg=14)
No 34 MARTIN Philippe (Rg=23 Pass 26 2:21.694
Pass 22 2:10.719 Pass 51 4:09.863| 1 1:48.169|*
Pass 48 4:05.468| 1 1:54.749 Pass 76 5:56.520| 2 1:46.657|*
Pass 77 5:58.493| 2 1:53.025 Pass 101 7:40.408| 3 1:43.888|*
Pass 109 7:52.860| 3 1:54.367 Pass 127 9:26.325| 4 1:45.917
Pass 136 9:45.549| 4 1:52.689 Pass 151 11:10.084| 5 1:43.759|*
Pass 161 11:38.302| 5 1:52.753 Pass 175 12:54.473 6 1:44.389
Pass 185 13:31.886| 6 1:53.584 Pass 198 14:37.256| 7 1:42.783|*
Pass 209 15:25.561| 7 1:53.675 Pass 221 16:22.968 8 1:45.712
No 39 WATREMEZ Matthieu (Rg=6) No 69 HURON Randy (Rg=2)
Pass 43 3:09.465 Pass 27 2:24.421
Pass 67 4:52.164| 1 1:42.699 Pass 50 4:07.417| 1 1:42.996 | *
Pass 91 6:32.997| 2 1:40.833 Pass 72 5:48.472| 2 1:41.055|*
Pass 115 8:16.474| 3 1:43.477 In 95 7:24.707| 3 1:36.235
Pass 138 9:57.730| 4 1:41.256 Pass 129 9:27.274| 4 2:02.567
Pass 160 11:37.765| 5 1:40.035 Pass 150 11:08.004| 5 1:40.730|*
Pass 184 13:17.140| 6 1:39.375 Pass 172 12:45.700| 6 1:37.696 *
In 207 15:04.384| 7 1:47.244 Pass 194 14:23.628| 7 1:37.928
Pass 216 16:00.532( 8 1:36.904 | *
No 41 FAIVRE Thibaut (Rg=18)
Pass 32 2:26.407 No 70 FITTE Guy (Rg=16)
Pass 58 4:15.547| 1 1:49.140 Pass 28 2:24.651
Pass 84 6:02.698| 2 1:47.151 Pass 53 4:10.671| 1 1:46.020 *
Pass 108 7:50.511| 3 1:47.813 Pass 75 5:55.588| 2 1:44.917|*
Pass 131 9:38.197| 4 1:47.686 Pass 100 7:39.173| 3 1:43.585|*
Pass 159 11:29.281| 5 1:51.084 Pass 124 9:24.122| 4 1:44.949
Pass 183 13:15.363| 6 1:46.082 Pass 148 11:07.499 5 1:43.377|*
Pass 206 15:03.178| 7 1:47.815 Pass 173 12:51.389 6 1:43.890
Pass 196 14:35.486| 7 1:44.097
No 42 HACHE Grégory (Rg=15) Pass 219 16:20.336] 8 1:44.850
Pass 30 2:25.794 -
Pass 55 4:12.882] 1 1:47.088 No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert (Rg=5)
Pass 81 6:00.467| 2 1:47.585 Pass 33 2:27.752
Pass 106 7:46.441| 3 1:45.974 Pass 54 4:11.484| 1 1:43.732|*
Pass 130 9:30.987| 4 1:44.546 Pass 74 5:54.411| 2 1:42.927|*
Pass 154 11:15.720| 5 1:44.733 Pass 97 7:35.363| 3 1:40.952|*
Pass 177 12:59.861| 6 1:44.141 Pass 121 9:14.944| 4 1:39.581]*
Pass 202 14:43.235| 7 1:43.374 Pass 146 10:54.472( 5 1:39.528|*
Pass 224 16:26.620| 8 1:43.385 Pass 170 12:33.501 6 1:39.029|*
Pass 193 14:12.715| 7 1:39.214
No 59 BONDUELLE Tom (Rg=7) Pass 215 15:51.260| 8 1:38.545| *
Pass 37 2:35.532
Pass 60 4:19.646] 1 1:44.114 No 90 DELAURY Franck (Rg=9)
Pass 83 6:01.720| 2 1:42.074 | Pass | 31 | 2:25.795| | [ ]
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Challenge des Monos
Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Tour | Tps Tour]| |
| | 1:42.042] |
No 90 DELAURY Franck (Rg=9)
Pass 49 4:06.956 1 1:41.161|*
Pass 71 5:48.061 2 1:41.105|*
Pass 96 7:28.668 3 1:40.607 | *
Pass 120 9:09.419 4 1:40.751
Pass 144 10:49.549 5 1:40.130|*
Pass 168 12:29.603 6 1:40.054|*
Pass 190 14:10.052 7 1:40.449
Pass 214 15:49.820 8 1:39.768| *
No 95 LAFONT Benjamin (Rg=1)
Pass 24 2:14.114
Pass 46 3:54.352 1 1:40.238| **
Pass 69 5:32.146 2 1:37.794 | **
Pass 93 7:09.315 3 1:37.169| **
Pass 118 8:55.872 4 1:46.557
Pass 142 10:32.687 5 1:36.815| **
Pass 165 12:10.457 6 1:37.770
Pass 188 14:00.865 7 1:50.408
Pass 211 15:37.976 8 1:37.111
No 109 GORRE Raphael (Rg=20)
Pass 25 2:18.979
Pass 52 4:10.615 1 1:51.636| *
Pass 80 6:00.063 2 1:49.448|*
Pass 107 7:50.142 3 1:50.079
Pass 132 9:38.968 4 1:48.826| *
Pass 157 11:26.289 5 1:47.321|*
Pass 182 13:14.996 6 1:48.707
Pass 205 15:02.515 7 1:47.519
No 131 COLLET Olivier (Rg=8)
Pass 41 2:45.230
Pass 66 4:38.438 1 1:53.208| *
Pass 89 6:20.817 2 1:42.379|*
Pass 112 8:00.807 3 1:39.990| *
Pass 134 9:40.622 4 1:39.815|*
Pass 156 11:20.127 5 1:39.505| *
Pass 180 13:01.079 6 1:40.952
Pass 201 14:42.130 7 1:41.051
Pass 223 16:24.613 8 1:42.483
No 219 SENGER Rémi (Rg=10)
Pass 42 2:47.330
Pass 64 4:33.981 1 1:46.651|*
Pass 87 6:17.153 2 1:43.172|*
Pass 111 7:58.273 3 1:41.120|*
Pass 133 9:39.500 4 1:41.227
Pass 155 11:19.708 5 1:40.208 | *
Pass 179 13:00.784 6 1:41.076
Pass 200 14:41.895 7 1:41.111
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